Properties that lie within 200 feet of

(Subject Property)

Address

County
Parcel ID

Owner Name

Owner Address
per County Assessor

4701 COLONY DRIVE

5005 WAKEFIELD DR

5004 WAKEFIELD DR

5016 WAKEFIELD DR

5618 SUMMER PLACE

5612 SUMMER PLACE

5017 WAKEFIELD DR

5012 WAKEFIELD DR

5600 SUMMER PLACE

5013 WAKEFIELD DR

5021 WAKEFIELD DR

5008 WAKEFIELD DR

5606 SUMMER PLACE

5011 WAKEFIELD DR

5001 WAKEFIELD DR

5000 WAKEFIELD DR

5204 STADIUM BLVD

01-134043-00100

01-134043-08800

01-134043-09100

01-134043-09400

01-134043-09700

01-134043-10400

01-134043-08500

01-134043-09300

01-134043-10200

01-134043-08600

01-134043-08400

01-134043-09200

01-134043-10300

01-134043-08700

01-134043-08900

01-134043-09000

01-134043-10500

CHILDREN'S COLONY

ALEXANDER CARLOS & ROBIN

HOLLAND MARKCLEDA

MCINTIRE DEREK

JEHOVAH'S WITNESSES OF JONESBORO

JADEM LLC

ELDER JARROD P ETAL

BREWER CHARLES W & FREDDIE A

EADES WILLIAM & GRACE ETAL

HUTCHESON RHONDA (HALL)

HENRY CLAY BRADFORD Il LIVING TRUST

SMITH JACKIE L OR JAMIE S

HANCOCK JACOB

ROGERS JERI E

PEBBLE CREEK PROPERTIES LLC

BAUGH CAROLYN SUE

JOHNSON CLARENCE & MARILYN

4701 COLONY DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5005 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5004 WAKEFIELD JONESBORO AR 72404

5016 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404-8474

3305 RICHARDSON DR APT R4 JONESBORO AR 72404

2814 NIX LAKE DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5017 WAKEFIELD JONESBORO AR 72404

5012 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404-8474

5600 SUMMER PLACE JONESBORO AR 72404

5013 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5021 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5324 HARRISBURG RD JONESBORO AR 72404-8630

5606 SUMMER PL JONESBORO AR 72404

5011 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404-8474

PO BOX 17396 JONESBORO AR 72403

5000 WAKEFIELD DR JONESBORO AR 72404

5204 STADIUM JONESBORO AR 72404

5003 S. Stadium

CITY OF JONESBORO
SOUTHSIDE SOFTBALL COMPLEX

3009 DAN AVE JONESBORO AR 72401




